
Village of Orland Hills 
 
 
 

2022 Holiday Date Designations 
_________________________________________________________________ 

 
 

New Year’s Eve Day December 31, 2021 Friday  *** (not PD) 
_______________________________________________________________ 
New Year’s Day 2022 Jan.   3, 2022 Monday 
President's Day  Feb. 21  Monday  
Memorial Day  May 30  Monday 
Independence Day July   4  Monday 
Labor Day   Sept. 5  Monday 
Patriot's Day  Sept. 11  Saturday ### (PD Union only) 
Thanksgiving Day Nov. 24  Thursday 
Day after Thanksgiving Nov. 25  Friday 
Christmas Eve Day Dec. 23  Friday 
Christmas Day  Dec. 26  Monday 
New Year’s Eve Day Dec. 30, 2022 Friday  *** (not PD) 
_________________________________________________________________ 
 
New Year’s Day 2023 Jan. 2, 2023  Monday 
 

 

The Village Hall and Recreation Center will be closed on all of the listed dates 
above, except Patriot's Day.  (Since Patriot’s Day falls on a Sunday, the 
Recreation Center will follow its normal Sunday schedule.)   
 


